
Rally Judge's Book 

Club Mound City Obedience Training Club 

Event# 2020065117 

Judge Randy Capsel 

Date 10/11 /20 

Rally Noyjce A 

Maximum Score: 100 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog Time 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

1101 I German Shepherd Dog I t ·' ''·1 

SJ1 I 

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 

Armband# 

Score 

Time Started: 3 f .3 -:r{J I'-' Time Finished: 3 '1 

3 8 (/I"'\.-



Rally Judge's Book 

Club Mound City Obedience Training Club 

Event# 2020065117 Date 10111 /20 

Judge Randy Capsel 

Rally Noyjce B 

Maximum Score: 100 

Ann band 
# Breed of Dog 

1203 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier 

1204 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever 

1207 Border Collie 

1210 Weimaraner 

1211 Golden Retriever 

1213 Saint Bernard 

1214 Golden Retriever 

Transfers 

Ann band 
# Breed of Dog 

I I 
1st Place 2nd Place 

Armband# 

Score 

Time 

Time 

3rd Place 

/;l/D 
91o 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

I I I 

4th Place 

.3 : ;ll fr"' Time Started:------
3 ' ~b f'r+'V 

Time Finished: __ ' ___ _ 



Rally Judge's Book 

Club Mound City Obedience Training Club 

Event# 2020065117 

Judge Randy Capsel 

Armband 

Date 10/11/20 

Rally Intermediate 

Maximum Score: 100 

# Breed of Dog Time 

1301 

1304 

1305 

1306 

Transfers 

Armband 
# 

I I 
Armband# 

Score 

Miniature Poodle 

Chinese Shar-Pei ~~'38 
Samoyed -
Border Collie Ti.-A/\/.f } ~ 

Breed of Dog Time 

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

-

Points Final 
Lost Score 

I I I 
4th Place 

Time Started: 
3 ,' :2- 1 f"""' 

Time Finished:------



Rally Judge's Book 

lub- Mour:id City Obedience Trainin§ Glt10-

Event# 2020065117 Date 10/11/20 

Judge Randy Capsel 

Rally Advanced A 

Maximum Score: 100 

41nches 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog 

1401 I Dachshund 

Binches 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog 

1402 I Miniature Poodle 

12inches 
Armband 

# · Breed of Dog 

1403 I Welsh Springer Spaniel 

161nches 

Armband 
# 

1404 Samoyed 

Breed of Dog 

1406 Australian Shepherd 

1407 Belgian Malinois 

Points Final 
Time Lost Score 

Points Final 
Time Lost Score 

Ml' I - I N19-

Points Flnal 
Time Lost Score 

Time 
Points . Final 

Lost Score 

) 00 

Rally Judge's Book 

Club Mound City Obedience Training Club 

Event# 2020065117 Date 10/11/20 

Judge Randy Capsel 

Transfers 

Armband 
# 

Armband# 

Score 

Rally Adyaoced A 

Maximum Score: 100 

Breed of Dog Time 

1st Place .-f' 2nd Place 

/~1-- /'(Ob 
• 

3rd Place 

Joo /ov 

Points 
Lost 

0 

4th Place 

!1> 'i' Q'l""'-Time Started: --.~llfiP'"'----'-'--'-u __ Time Finished: 3: O ( 

Final 
Score 



Rally Judge's Book 

Club Mound City Obedience Training Club 

Event# 2020065117 Date 10/11 /20 

Judge Randy Capsel 

Rally Advanced B 

Maximum Score: 100 

41nches 

Ann band 
# Breed of Dog 

1501 I Yorkshire Terrier 

&Inches 
Ann band 

# 

1502 

1503 

1506 

121nches 
Ann band 

# 

1508 

1509 

1511 

1512 

1513 

1514 

1515 

1517 

Breed of Dog 

Miniature Poodle 

Cardigan Welsh Corgi 

Shetland Sheepdog 

Breed of Dog 

Border Collie 

English Cocker Spaniel 

Border Collie 

Shetland Sheepdog 

English Springer Spaniel 

Australian Shepherd 

Chinese Shar-Pei 

Miniature Poodle 

Time 

I ) :J1:MI 

Time 

Time 

1 b~;oo 
T1(..A-11 '-'~ ~ 

b • 5"1:.:oo 
Ii uo5"3 
I i. / 0 ~11 
I ' '11 : t..(-:r 
' :,)Lf.' 0~ 
I: 'iO! IJ(, 

' 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

I 
I 

I 11 
Points Final 
Lost Score 

8 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

0 }UC 

~'- 6-

~ )DO 

I) )01.l 

0 /0 f) 

\ '1 '1 

' 9'1 
j_S' B5 

161nches 
Ann band 

# Breed of Dog 
Points Final 

Time Lost Score 

1519 I All American Dog 

I 

Rally Judgn Book 

Club Mound City Obedience Training Clu 

Event# 2020065117 Date 10/11/20 

Judge Randy Capsel 

1520 

1521 

1522 

1526 

1529 

1530 

1531 

1532 

1533 

Rally Adyanced B 

Maximum Score: 100 

Golden Retriever ) l oJ:1'\>J 
Bernese Mountain Dog 

Collie 7X-A 'r'/.f~ 
All American Dog -
Golden Retriever I :;.o: fr 
Golden Retriever \

1
, I)); o3 

Old English Sheepdog L ;t.3; B 1" 
Golden Retriever \.' Jlf ,'~a 
Samoyed ;uo8: :;e 

0 JO i 
NJ_> -

·r-o L. f)e'c_ _§ 

Af;_) -

v I ou 
I <=[''1 
0 )00 

\ 4'~ 
~ Cj;;L 

1534 Golden Retriever 1 - 13~35"" \ qq 
1535 Border Collie );oo;yq 0 100 



f{.." 

Club Mound City Obedience Training Clu 

Event# 2020065117 

Judge Randy Capsel 

•• 
Transfers 

Date 10/11 /20 

Rally Adyanced B 

Maximum Score: 100 

Ann band 
# Breed of Dog Time 

Points 
Lost 

!'LI I Ca/~ ~~ ,'()3,'(;,D (J 

I) ol. tt~~ 

1st Pia~ 

Armband# I ~ t \ 

&4o ltU- ! J. ; ) °\ ' 
2nd Place +.,. 3rd Place"'"' 

\5~~ \S-\~ 
4th Place 

Score t<:;O lc:P \~ lOO 
c·.5L,·.co l ' ~'-f°l \ :C:S::Y· °5~ l ~ oa· .co 

Time Started: / .' f ..S- /',.,...., Time Finished: ;2.) lf .J f' ~ 

Final 
Score 



f "2.-u 

Rally Judge's Book 

Club Mound City Obedience Training Club 

Event# 2020065117 Date 10/11 120 

Judge Randy Capsel 

Rally Excellent A 

Maximum Score: 100 

4inches 

Armband 
# Breed of Dog 

1601 I Dachshund 

16inches 
Armband 

# Breed of Dog 

1603 Standard Poodle 

1604 Belgian Malinois 

Transfers 

Armband 
Breed of Dog # 

INo> I /IV '-.//h 
. 

_r,! H A..µ--r 

Time 

) ;J.f7 ; q1 1 

Time 

H 7' 

qo 

Time 

) ( /b; 

*S i 

·l!"- .... 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

3 I 9'1-

Points Fina I 
Lost Score 

~. I- ~ 

5' '1~ 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

~ 118 

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 

Armband# L'to.3 L60I /& 0 'f 
Score '['O q:+ q,5' 

Time Started: I·' J.. =t-i'M- Time Finished: I .' J' fr-

,.C. •'~ -~c ·" -, 

I 

I 



" 

Rally Judge's Book 

Club Mound City Obedience Training Club 

Event# 2020065117 Date 10/11 /20 

Judge Randy Capsel 

Rally Excellent B 

Maximum Score: 100 

41nches 

Ann band 
# Breed of Dog 

1501 I Yorkshire Terrier 

&Inches 
Annband 

# Breed of Dog 

1502 Miniature Poodle 

1503 Cardigan Welsh Corgi 

1505 Pembroke Welsh Corgi 

121nches 

Ann band 
# Breed of Dog 

1511 Border Collie 

1512 Shetland Sheepdog 

1513 English Springer Spaniel 

1514 Australian Shepherd 

1515 Chinese Sher-Pei 

1517 Miniature Poodle 

161nches 
Armband 

# Breed of Dog 

1520 Golden Retriever 

1521 Bernese Mountain Dog 

1526 All American Dog 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

Points 
Lost 

Points 
Lost 

Final 
Score 

Fina I 
Score 

( 9 

/'J.. " 

Rally Judge's Boo_k_========== 

Club 

Event# 2020065117 Date 10/11/20 

Judge Randy Capsel 

1529 Golden Retriever 

1530 Golden Retriever 

Rally Excellent B 

Maximum Score: 100 

1531 Old English Sheepdog 

1532 Golden Retriever 

1533 Samoyed 

1534 Golden Retriever 

1535 

Transfers 
Armband 

# 

tfb/, 

Border Collie 

Breed of Dog Time 

1st Place ¥ 2nd Place 3rd Place 

\ 5~~++ \ o\ z.t+ \ s.co~+ Armband# 

Score \DO lCO ....,IOCJ~-

Time Started: Time Finished: 

---- - -

Points 
Lost 

0 

B 
4th Place 

15l \ 
ICX> 

Final 
Score 

'00 



Club MouRd City Obedience Training Club 

Event# 2020065117 

Judge Randy Capsel 

t 

41nches 

Date 10/11/20 

Bally Master 

Maximum Score: 100 

Armband 
Breed of Dog Time # 

Points Final 
Lost Score 

1501 I Yorkshire Terrier I ;;z.;~,''tl I Jr 1 8~ 
&inches 

Armband Points Final 
Breed of Dog Time Lost score # 

1503 I Cardigan Welsh Corgi I ) ? lf'r ~ 3 I I I er~ 
121nches 

Armband Points Final 
# Breed of Dog Time Lost Score 

1511 Border Collie ;.5"J.' 6 '& 0 

1512 Shetland Sheepdog 

1513 English Springer Spaniel 

1514 Australian Shepherd 

1515 Chinese Shar-Pei 

1517 Miniature Poodle 

161nches 
Armband Points Final 

Breed of Dog Time Lost Score # 

1520 Golden Retriever (:;~I 0 
1521 Bernese Mountain Dog f :o~ 0 00 

1529 Golden Retriever .. ,? t?l- 98 
1531 Old English Sheepdog ;z. ! '!J _f"'. 1fJ ' 1-- B.3 
1532 Golden Retriever "_§"),' J;t, i9 

I 

I 

Bally Judge's Boo.It:::========== 

Club Mound Ci Ob9clience rainingCluo--

Event# 2020065117 

Judge Randy Capsel 

Date 10/11 /20 

Bally Master 

Maximum Score: 100 

1534 Golden Retriever J1 8'1 
1535 Border Collie 

Transfers 

Armband 
# 

I I 

Armband# 

Score 

Time Started: 

Breed of Dog Time 
Points 

Lost 

I 
1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 

15?J~')i++ /S;to+ /S-,;i.,/ 
Jo a /oo /oo /oo 

//:oo ~ 
' 

Time Finished: / / ):51, ~ r• 

Final 
Score 

I 


